PHONE 334-6191
P. O. BOX "B"

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator: Odessa Natural Corp.

Well Name: Chacon Jicarilla "D", Well No. 9.
fr N 1n and 1850'
Section 27, Township 23N, Range 3W,
Sandoval County, New Mexico

Description of Lease:

FROM

O'
266"
766"

1266
1760
2260
2760
2915
3457
3957
4460
4927"
5443
6100
6540
7100
7230

935!

AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87401

TO
266"
766"

1266

1760

2260

2760

2915"

3457"

3957

4460

4927"

5443

6100

6540

7100

7230

7682

JERRY WA)ﬂéANDEL

PRESIDENT

fr W 1In,

DEVIATION

I hereby swear or (affirm) that the statements made

are a full ard ccrrect report.

AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO.

s

erry Basco, lToolpusher

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Jerry Basco, Toolpusher
for AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO., this 8th day of January, 1978.

To certify which witness my hand and seal of office.
'

My commission expires January 3, 1979.

E / s

Notary Pablic 1

San Juan County
State of New Mexico

h and for

e



