



## AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87401

## HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

Operator: Odessa Natural Corp.

Well Name: Chacon Jicarilla "D", Well No. 9. Description of Lease: 935' fr N ln and 1850' fr W ln,

Section 27, Township 23N, Range 3W,

Sandoval County, New Mexico

FROM	<u>ot</u>	DEVIATION
0 '	266'	14 14 14 14 14 15 12 3/4
266'	766'	4
766'	1266'	74 1
1266'	1760' b	*4 1
1760'	2260'	*4 1
2260'	2760 <b>'</b>	½ 2
2760'	2915'	±2 =
2915'	3457 <b>'</b>	3/4
3457¹	3957 <b>'</b>	3/4
3957 <b>'</b>	4460'	3/4
4460'	4927 <b>'</b>	$1\frac{1}{2}$
4927'	5443 <b>'</b>	$1\frac{1}{2}$
5443'	6100'	$1\frac{1}{2}$
6100'	6540 <b>'</b>	$1^{1\over 2}$
6540'	7100'	$1\frac{1}{2}$
7100'	7230 <b>'</b>	2
7230'	76 82 <b>'</b>	2

I hereby swear or (affirm) that the statements made are a full and correct report.

AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME by Jerry Basco, Toolpusher for AZTEC WELL SERVICING CO., this 8th day of January, 1978.
To certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

Notary Public in and for

San Juan County

State of New Mexico

My commission expires January 3, 1979.